TEBLIiG /
GENELGE

NO

200572

2005/1

20006/1

20006/1

20006/1

TURKIYE CUMHURIYET MERKEZ BANKASI

TEBLIG, GENELGE VE DUYURULAR

KONU

Tirk  Parast  Kiymetini  Koruma
Hakkinda 32  Sayih  Karar ile
Basbakanlik Hazine Miistesarliginin 91-
32/5 Sayih Tebligine iliskin T.C.

Merkez Bankas1 Genelgesi

Zorunlu Karsiliklar Hakkinda Teblig

Vadesine Uc¢ Ay Kalan Senetler
Karsiiginda  Reeskont  Islemlerine
Uygulanacak Iskonto Faiz Oranlarina
Mliskin Teblig

Cekle Odemelerin Diizenlenmesi ve Cek
Hamillerinin ~ Korunmas1  Hakkinda
Kanuna Iliskin Tebligde Degisiklik
Yapilmasina Dair Teblig

Tirk  Parast  Kiymetini  Koruma
Hakkinda 32  Sayih  Karar ile
Basbakanlik Hazine Miistesarliginin 91-
32/5 Sayili Tebligine Iliskin T.C.

Merkez Bankas1 Genelgesi

Kredi Karti Islemlerinde Uygulanacak
Azami Faiz Oranlar1 Hakkinda Teblig

RESMIi GAZETE
TARIH NUMARA
20.06.2005 25851
16.11.2005 25995
20.12.2005 26029
14.01.2006 26049
06.03.2006 26100
02.04.2006 26127



COMMUNIQUES, CIRCULARS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

OF

CENTRAL BANK OF THE REPUBLIC OF TURKEY

NUMBER OF
COMMUNIQUE /
CIRCULAR

200572

2005/1

2006/1

2006/1

2006/1

TOPIC

The Central Bank of Republic of Turkey
Circular, Related to Communiqué of the
Undersecretariat of Treasury, No: 91-32/5 and
Related to Decree No. 32 Regarding The
Protection of The Value of the Turkish

Currency

Communiqué Related to Required Reserves

Communiqué Related to Discount Interest
Rates Applied to Rediscount Transactions of
Bills Which Have Remaining Maturity of 3
Months

Communiqué Related to Change in
Communiqué About Regulation of the
Cheque Payments and Protection of the

Cheque Bearers

The Central Bank of Republic of Turkey
Circular, Related to Communiqué of the
Undersecretariat of Treasury, No: 91-32/5 and
Related to Decree No. 32 Regarding The
Protection of The Value of the Turkish

Communiqué Related to Maximum Interest

Rates Applied to Credit Card Transactions

OFFICIAL GAZETTE
DATE NUMBER
20.06.2005 25851
16.11.2005 25995
20.12.2005 26029
14.01.2006 26049
06.03.2006 26100
02.04.2006 26127



